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Biweekly Topical Tafsir of Quran (in Farsi)
Dedicated to the Birth Anniversary of Imam Jawad

(as)

Saturday, February 12,2022 at8 PM EST

Speaker: Hojjat al-Islam Hasan Doagoo
https://tinyurl.com/Doagoo
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Program:
8:00-8:05
8:05-8:50
8:50-9:00
9:00-9:25

Quran Recitation

Lecture (in Farsi)

Question and Answer

Poem, Ziarat Amin Allah and Dua



9:25-9:35 Social Time

Zoom Link to the programs:

https://zoom.us/j/316797733?pwd=by9Mejh1NDJxU3ErUlhiaHNmZFIrZz09
Meeting ID: 316 797 733 One tap mobile +19294362866 Password: 351023



